General Oceanics
Digital Flowmeter
Mechanical and Electronic
Operators Manual
General Oceanics Inc.
1295 N.W. 163rd Street
Miami, Florida 33169-5887
Fax: (305) 621-1710

2030R Mechanical, W/ Standard Rotor
2030R6 Mechanical, W / Low Velocity Rotor
20207 With 7-digit counter
20307R6 L.V. Rotor and 7-digit count.
2031H With Hall Sensor, Electronic.
2031HR6 L.V. Rotor, Hall Sensor
Readout for Electronic Flowmeter 2031H and 2031HR6
2035MK IV Data Acquision Readout
Accessories and Spare Parts
203021 Rotor, Standard
203022 Rotor, Low Speed
2031RCH Connecting Cable for 2031H, 2035HB
203039 Oil, 20cS, Pint Bottle, Silicone Oil
2030W Wading Rod– Extendable 3-8 Feet
Extension Cables
2030HC10 10 Meters (33 ft.)
2030HC20 20 Meters (66 ft.)
2030HC30 30 Meters (99 ft.)
2030HC40 40 Meters (132 ft.)
2030HC50 50 Meters (165 ft.)
Calibration : If you are interested in having an existing flowmeter re-calibrated or you would
like to obtain greater accuracy than our standard, please contact us.